
DressUpFridays
2023 – 2024

Aloha Wear – College Gear – Class Color – Kula Waena Tees �Gray KW, E Hoʻomālamalama)

Date Theme Event

Friday, August 4, 2023 Kula Waena Tees

Friday, August 11, 2023 Aloha Wear

Friday, August 18, 2023 Special Events BOY Convocation

Thursday, August 24, 2023 College Gear

Friday, September 1, 2023 Special Events Chapel

Friday, September 8, 2023 Class Color

Friday, September 15, 2023 Kula Waena Tees

Friday, September 22, 2023 Aloha Wear

Friday, September 29, 2023 College Gear

Friday, October 6, 2023 Special Events Chapel

Friday, October 20, 2023 Class Color

Friday, October 27, 2023 Kula Waena Tees

Friday, November 3, 2023 Aloha Wear

Thursday, November 9, 2023 College Gear

Friday, November 17, 2023 Class Color

Friday, December 1, 2023 Special Events Chapel

Friday, December 8, 2023 Kula Waena Tees

Friday, December 15, 2023 Aloha Wear

Friday, January 12, 2024 College Gear

Friday, January 19, 2024 TBD I MUA Week

Friday, January 26, 2024 Special Events Chapel

Friday, February 2, 2024 Kula Waena Tees

Friday, February 9, 2024 Aloha Wear

Friday, February 16, 2024 Special Events Chapel



Friday, February 23, 2024 College Gear

Friday, March 1, 2024 Class Color

Friday, March 8, 2024 Kula Waena Tees

Friday, March 15, 2024 Speical Events Chapel

Friday, April 5, 2024 Aloha Wear Merrie Monarch

Friday, April 12, 2024 College Gear

Thursday, April 18, 2024 Special Events Chapel

Friday April 26, 2024 Class Color

Friday, May 3, 2024 Aloha Wear May Day

Friday, May 10, 2024 Special Events EOY Convocation

Friday, May 17, 2024 Kula Waena Tees


